Qualifiziert fiir die ODM

aus

Brandenburg

ler Juniorinnen

ler Junioren

2er Juniorinnen

2er Junioren

4er Kunstrad Juniorinnen

2er Schiilerinnen

2er Frauen

ler Schiilerinnen U11

2er Schiiler(offen)

4er Einrad Frauen

4er Einrad Schiilerinnen

ler Schiiler U11

Giuliana Ziibner
Madeleine Kohler
Eileen Hanschke
Kira Marie Intrel§
Julia Bunke

Lina Hasenauer

Tom Steinkamm
Julius Gopfert

Hahn/Kagelmacher
Alexander/Kolbe

Demuth/Kreische

M-Buchholz
M-Buchholz
Rehbriicke
Rehbriicke
Rauen
M-Buchholz

Rehbriicke
Cottbus

M-Buchholz

M-Buchholz

Werder

Kaltenstadler/Prigenitz

Emily Alexander/
Hanna Perko

Isabelle Keller/
Anne MeiRner

Zibner/Ziibner

Amy Siebert
Lucy Zug
Helene Giebler
Yasmin Keller
Fiona Sperling

Hergt/Steinkamm
Kautz/Kobusch

Domke/Schoénegge/
Biischer/Biischer

Keller/Schonherr/
Thiel/Tettenborn
Erben/Schneider/

M-Buchholz

Rauen

M-Buchholz

M-Buchholz
M-Buchholz
Rauen

Rauen
M-Buchholz

Rehbriicke

Dahnsdorf

Fiirstenwalde

Rauen

Schiitzenberger/Meinke Werder

Nick Steinkamm

Rehbriicke

127,39
121,03
117,93
106,90
102,62

95,26

57,16
40,31

37,64 Landesmeister
75,88

45,91

30,90 Attest/Ergebnis
Bezirksmeisterschaft

89,70 Attest/Ergebnis
Bezirksmeisterschaft

35,14
43,94
40,75
39,90
37,50
26,61
15,10
74,06

33,99
8,90 Bezirksmeisterschaft

38,95



4er Kunstrad Schiilerinnen

ler Frauen

ler Manner

2er Frauen

ler Schiilerinnen U13

2er Schiilerinnen

ler Schiiler U15

ler Schiilerinnen U15

ler Schiiler U13

Erben/Schneider/

Schiitzenberger/Meinke Werder

Isabella Ziibner
Maxi Berger
Denise Jagodzinski

Clemens Bodt

Intref8/Jagodzinski
Ziibner/Ziibner

Joline Bretsch
Josephine Seehof
Tessa Schonherr
Alexa Sherstobitov

Keller/MeilSner
Perko/Alexander

Erich Kautz

Isabelle Keller
Bettina Kagelmacher
Anne MeilSner
Josephie Krause

Jesse Hergt
Moritz Podlech
Kevin Kobusch
Clemens Fischer

M-Buchholz
Rauen
Rehbriicke

Rehbriicke

Rehbriicke
M-Buchholz

Rauen
M-Buchholz
Rauen
Fiirstenwalde

Rauen
M-Buchholz

Dahnsdorf

Rauen
M-Buchholz
Rauen
Rauen

Rehbriicke
Schulzendorf
Dahnsdorf
Cottbus

25,86 Bezirksmeisterschaft

124,12
56,13
127,78 Bezirksmeisterschaft

151,07

73,45
89,70 Bezirksmeisterschaft

60,76
55,50
46,36
43,07

48,79
30,90 Bezirksmeisterschaft

35,01

69,12
61,03
51,40
50,45

42,40
42,34
34,27
30,09



